Revision: B
PPTC SMD Surface Mount 0805 Series
Professional manufacturer of circuit protection components
- 1 -
Revision: B Email:sales@tlcet.com.cn
PPTC PSMD 0805 Series
Applications

Pd
typ(W)
Resistance
Agency
Approvals
Curre
nt (A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω)
UL/CSA TUV
TLC-PSMD005 0.05 0.15 30 100 0.25 1.50 0.50 3.60 50.0 √ √
TLC-PSMD005/60 0.05 0.15 60 40 0.25 1.50 0.50 3.60 50.0 × √
TLC-PSMD010 0.10 0.30 15 100 0.50 1.50 0.50 1.00 7.50 √ √
TLC-PSMD010/24 0.10 0.30 24 100 0.50 1.50 0.50 1.00 7.50 √ √
TLC-PSMD020 0.20 0.50 9 100 8.0 0.02 0.50 0.65 3.50 √ √
TLC-PSMD020/12 0.20 0.50 12 100 8.0 0.02 0.50 0.65 3.50 × √
TLC-PSMD030 0.30 0.75 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 × √
TLC-PSMD035 0.35 0.75 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 √ √
TLC-PSMD035/9 0.35 0.75 9 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 × √
TLC-PSMD035/12 0.35 0.75 12 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.25 1.20 × √
TLC-PSMD050 0.50 1.00 6 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.15 0.90 √ √
TLC-PSMD050/9 0.50 1.00 9 100 8.0 0.10 0.50 0.15 0.90 × √
TLC-PSMD075 0.75 1.50 6 100 8.0 0.20 0.60 0.09 0.35 √ √
TLC-PSMD075/8 0.75 1.50 8 100 8.0 0.20 0.60 0.09 0.35 × √
TLC-PSMD100 1.00 2.00 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.06 0.25 √ √
TLC-PSMD110 1.10 2.20 6 100 8.0 0.30 0.60 0.06 0.21 √ √
TLC-PSMD150 1.50 3.00 6 100 8.0 0.50 0.60 0.04 0.16 × √
- 2 -
Revision: B Email:sales@tlcet.com.cn
PPTC PSMD 0805 Series